Speci�cationDimensions
70W/105W
150W
20.8in x 8.14in x 4.27in
50,000 Hrs
10 lb
IP66
1-10V Dimmable

• Available in type III distribution
• Fit 1-5/8" OD to 2-3/8" OD tenon
Ordering Guide     Example: LEDCRH-70W40K3
SKU
LEDCRH
Note: 1. Premium finish incur on additional cost, contact factory for MOQ and availability
Finish
Standard Finish:
Blank=Silver Grey
Premium Finish:
DB =Dark Bronze
BK =Black WH =White
Voltage
Blank= 120-277V
HV= 347-480V
Wattage
70W
105W
150W
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Color Temp Distribution Type
3 = Type III
Product Information
70W 9800lm 140 lm/W
14490lm 138 lm/W
19500lm 131 lm/W
105W
150W
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
9900lm 141 lm/W
14595lm 139 lm/W
20000lm 133 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
4000K 5000K
COBRA HEAD ROAD LIGHT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 3
5000K4000K
Mounting
CRHMK=
Mounting arm kit.
LEDCRH Series
Accessories
Dimensions
Standard Voltage 120-277V/347-480V Photocell
-SKU: ALPC / ALPC-HV
-  Twist lock photocell
70W/105W